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fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

Annual fuel cost Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)

You

over 5 years
compared to the
average new vehicle.

26 23 31

 3.8

Small SUVs range from 14 to 129 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 132 MPGe.

$500

 $1,700
2This vehicle emits 340 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 28 MPG and costs $8,000 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $2.95 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

Fuel Economy

combined city/hwy

MPG

city highway

gallons per 100 miles

spend

more in fuel costs
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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  ESCAPE AWD                          PU B33926
 2023 ST LINE ELITE AWD EXTERIOR
 106.7" WHEELBASE      RAPID RED MET TINTED CC
 2.0L ECOBOOST W/START-STOP INTERIOR
 8-SPD AUTO TRANSMISSION      EBNY PART VNYL/CLTH&RED STI

                  1202310251725

016770
  637/1088

  TOTAL MSRPPat Milliken Ford, Inc.
9600 Telegraph Rd
Redford Twp                 MI 48239

48B 024

CM18

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $40,145.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

LOUISVILLE

METHOD OF TRANSP.

CONVOY
ITEM #:

            48-9194 O/T 2

PK181 N  RB 2X   350  004031  10 18 23
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 501A

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2023 MODEL YEAR
RAPID RED MET TINTED CC 495.00
225/55R19 99H A/S BSW TIRES
19" EBONY-PAINTED ALUM WHEEL 195.00

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $38,460.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 690.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 39,150.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,495.00

____________
TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNTS    40,645.00
2.0L ECOBOOST DISCOUNT -       500.00

TOTAL SAVINGS -      500.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� ACTIVE GRILLE SHUTTERS
� EASY FUEL® CAPLESS FILLER
� FOG LAMPS-LED
� GRILLE - BLACK MESH
� HEADLAMPS- LED WITH
  SIGNATURE LIGHTING
� PRIVACY GLASS - REAR DOORS
� REAR SPOILER, ST UNIQUE
� ROOF-RACK SIDE RAILS-BLACK
� ST-LINE BADGING
� TAILLAMPS-LED
� UNIQUE REAR SKID PLATES
� WIPERS - RAIN-SENSING
 
 

INTERIOR
� 1TOUCH UP/DOWN FRT/RR WIN
� ALUMINUM SPORT PEDALS
� AMBIENT LIGHTING
� AUTO-DIM REARVIEW MIRROR
� CENTER CONSOLE W/ARMREST
� FLOOR MATS W/RED STITCHING
� RED STITCH ACCENTS
� SEATS - 10-WAY PWR DRIVER
  W/MEMORY, 6-WAY PASS
� SPORT BUCKET FRONT SEATS
� STEERING WHEEL - FLAT
  -BOTTOM W/ RED STITCH
� STR WHL-HTD & PREMIUM WRPD
� UNIQUE DOOR/IP APPLIQUES
� USB A AND C

FUNCTIONAL
� 360-DEGREE CAMERA
� BLIS W/CROSS-TRAFFIC ALERT
� CNCTD BLT-IN NAV(3-YR INC)
� EVASIVE STEERING ASSIST
� FRONT PARKING SENSORS
� INTELL ADAPT CRUISE CTRL
� REAR PARKING SENSORS
� REFRESH95
� REMOTE START SYSTEM
� REVERSE BRAKE ASSIST
� SECURICODE KEYLESS KEYPAD
� SIRIUSXM® W/360L- NA AK&HI
� SPORT-TUNED SUSPENSION
� SYNC®4 W/EVR & 13.2" SCRN
� WIRELESS CHARGING PAD

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC™ WITH RSC®
� AIRBAG - DRIVER KNEE
� AIRBAGS - DUAL STAGE FRONT
� AIRBAGS - FRONT SEAT
  MOUNTED SIDE IMPACT
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� LATCH CHILD SAFETY SYSTEM
� PERIMETER ALARM
� SOS POST-CRASH ALERT SYS™
� TIRE PRESSURE MONIT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST


